FIRST NAME

LEROY

CHUCK

CLINT

BILLY

RICH

JARED

JON

JUSTIN

JAY

HEIMBACH'S DIESEL

KYLE

LAST NAME

WALKER

DUTTER

MILLS

MEAD

WOOLF

BROWN

WEAVER

GORDON

HILL

SPICKERMAN

SNYDER COUNTY TRACTOR PULLERS

CITY

THOMASVILLE

FORTY FORT

KENNEDYVILLE

KINGSLEY

BELVIDERE

WILLIAMSPORT

RICHFIELD

LOGANTON

LANDENBERG

MIDDLEBURG

TUNKHANNOCK

SEPTEMBER 3, 2022
TRUCK TRACTOR PULL
Results for
005) 8,000 Ib 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel (SCTPA Points).xIlsm

STATE

P

>

PA

MD

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1997

2006

2006

1992

1977

1998

2001

1999

2002

1993

MAKE

DODGE

CHEVY

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

MODEL

2500

2500

RAM

2500

F-100

RAM

F-250

2500

250

2500

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

281.00

VEHICLE NAME

DREAMS HAPPEN

THE COMMON HOOKER

AGAINST ALL ODDS

OL'DER GENNY

LAST MINUTE

BAD KARMA

RUDE AWAKENING

OUTTALINE

WIDOW MAKER

HEIMBACH'S DIESEL

OL' GENNY

FEET

336.38

324.79

323.36

322.24

322.11

321.51

320.13

319.49

314.46

308.53

261.29

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

Payout

$600.00
$400.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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